TRUST DEED KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the The grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to the trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the property in Klamath . . County, Oregon, described as: Starting at the Southeast corner of Section 36, Township 39 South, -----Starting at the Southeast corner of Section 36, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence North 0 14' East 33.5 feet; thence North 89 52' West 702.5 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing North 89 52' West 146.0 feet; thence North 0.14' East 575.1 feet; thence South 89 57' East 146.0 feet; thence South 0 14' West 575.32 feet to the true point of beginning. ~ -7.7 5 Grantor's performance under this trust deed and the note it secures may not be assigned to or be assumed by another party. In the event of an attempted assignment or assumption, the entire unpaid balance shall become immediately due and payable. which said described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes, together with all and singular the appurtenances, tenements, hereditaments, rents, issues, profiles, water rights, easements or privileges now or regetter with all and singular the appurtenances, tetroments, hereditaments, rents, issues, profits, easer rights, easements or privileges new or hereafter belonging to, derived from or in enjoying apportaining to the above described premises, and all plumbing, lighting, heating, venti-lating, air-conditioning, refrigerating, watering and irrigation apparatus, equipment and fistures, together with all dwings, ventian blinds, from counties to place such as well together and first-own, theder and built to profile provide together with all dwings, ventian blinds, from lating, air-conditioning, retrigerating, watering and irrigation apparatus, equipment and returns induction with an awnings, venetian planas, toor covering in place such as wall-to-wall carpeting and linoleum, shades and built-in appliances now or hervafter installed in or used in connection This trust deed shall further secure the payment of such additional money, any, as may be loaned hereafter by the beneficiary to the grantor or others aving an interest in the above discribed property, as may be evidenced by a loe or notes. If the induced associated by this trust deed is evidenced by a ore than one note, the beneficiary may credit payments received by it upon y of said notes or part of any payment on one note and part on another, the beneficiary may elect. default, any balance remaining in the reserve account shall be credited to the indebtedness. If the reserve account for taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and other charges is not sufficient at any time for the payment of such charges demand, and if not paid without shall pay the deficit to the beneficiary may at its option add the amount of such deficit to the beneficiary obligation secured hereby. note The grantor hereby covenants to and with the trustee and the beneficiary berein that the said premiers and property conveyed by this trust deed are and clear of all encumbrances and that the grantor will and his heirs, against the claims of all persons whomsoever. Should the grantor fail to keep any of the foregoing covenants, then the beneficiary may at its option carry out the same, and all its expenditures there-for shall draw interest at the rate specified in the note, shall be repayable by this connection, the heneficiary shall have the right in its discretion to complete property as in its sole discretion it may deem necessary or advisable. executors and administrators shall warrant and defend his said title thereto against the claims of all persons whomsoever. The grantor covenants and agrees to pay said note according to the terms said property, to keep said property free from all other charges levied against edence over this trust deed; to complete all buildings in course of construction percenter construction is hereafter countraines having pro-edence over this trust deed; to complete all buildings in course of construction hereof and, when due, all taxes, assessments and other charges levied against edence over this trust deed; to complete all buildings in course of construction is hereafter construction is hereafter countrained; to repair and resource and property while may be adamged or destroying and in growement on said property while may be adamged or destroying and in provement on costs incurred thereing; to replace any work or immediate unsulfatactory to fact; not to remove or destroy any building or improvements now or hereafter created upon said property in good repair and improvements now or waster of said premises; to keep all buildings or improvements now or now as to fasting premises; to keep all buildings or improvements now or now as the premises; to keep all buildings or improvements nows or now as to fasting premises; to keep all buildings or improvements nows or such other fazards as the beneficiary may uside in the to the require as you not less than the original principal sain of the note or obligation filteen days prior to the clease in favor of the beneficiary attached and with premium paid, to the principal place of business of the beneficiary at a dist all policy of imaurance is not as the dend; the busiles of the beneficiary attached and with all policy of the other clease in favor of the beneficiary attached and with all policy of the the clease for the beneficiary attached and with all policy of the other clease in favor of the beneficiary attached and with allowed to be approved to bas mannee for the beneficiary a property as in its sole discretion it may down necessary or advisable. The grantor further agrees to comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting said property. to pay all costs, the other costs and expenses of the invise incurred in connection will in enforce this trust, including the cost of title connection will be in enforced by this trust, including the cost of title connection will be in appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the securi-costs and expenses, including cost of evidence of title and attorney's fees and to pay all evidence of the rights or powers of the beneficiary or trustee; and to pay all evidence of the rights or powers of the beneficiary or trustee; and to pay all which the hemeficiary or trustee may appear and in any suit brought by bene ficiary to forcelose this deed, and all said sums shall be secured by this trust deed. The beneficiary will furnish to the grantor on written request therefor an annual statement of account but shall not be obligated or required to furnish any further statements of account. It is mutually agreed that: I. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken inder the right of eminent domain or condemnation, the beneficiary shall have the right of eminent domain or condemnation, the beneficiary shall have such as the commence, prosecut its own name, appear in ordered any ac-tion or proceedings, or to make any compromise or settlement in connection with payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount re-or and pay all reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's feed on applied upon the indentification with the set of the paid of the difference of the angle of the set of the set of the set of the set of the indentified by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney have expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall request. It is mutually agreed that: obtained. In order to provide regularly for the prompt payment of said taves, assess, ments or other charges and insurance premiums, the grantor agrees to pay to beneficiary, together with and in addition to the monthly payments of principal and interest payable under the terms of the monthly payments of hereby, an amount equal to one-twelth (1/20th) of the taxes, assessments of ing twelve months, and also one-thirty-sixth (1/20th) of the insurance premiums this trust deed remains in effect, as estimated and directed by the beneficiary several purposes thereof and shall thereupon he charged to the reincipal of the the option of the beneficiary in the sum so paid shall obtain the taxes, assessments or other charges when they shall become due premiums, taxes, assessments or other charges when they shall become due request. 2. At any time and from time to time upon written request of the bene-heavy payment of its fors and presentation of this deed and the note for en-liability of any person for the payment of the indires, the trustee may for convent to the making for the payment of the indires, the trustee may for or other ascent affecting this deed or the lien or binding subordination without warranty, all of any parts of the property. (b) Join in any subordination without warranty, all of any parts of the property in the new of any provide the recurst the recent of the payment of the property is a structure of any provide the recurst the trustee may for the property in the proof of the any reconvey. The recurst there are not any markets or faxes shall chally entitled theretor and the for the second the payment of the second payment of the paragraph and the form of any part of the property is the second payment of the shall be for a second pay of the second payment of the paragraph and the form of any part of the second payment of the second payment of the shall be form of the paragraph of the second payment of the second payment of the and difficult less there of 000^{-3} . As additional security, granter hereby assigns to beneficiary during the and payahe. While the grantor is to pay any and all tates, assessments and other the same begin to bear interval and also to pay premiums thereof, before policies upon said property, such and also to pay premiums thereof, before ficinty, as a foresaid. The stantor berefy authorizes the beard through the pay and property in the amounts and other charges held or imposed against by the collector of such tares, assessments or other charges held or furnished insurance premiums in the amounts shown on the statements submitted by the collector of such tares, assessments or other charges, and to pay by principal of the loan or to withdraw the sums which may had submitted by the new to hold the beneficiary responsible for failure to fare any insu-sance written or for any loss of damage growing out of a base any insu-loss, to compromise and submitted by insurance company the with any insurance required to poss the soliton system to upon the base of damage growing out of a base any insu-loss, to compromise and submitted by any pro-gound to apply any the site of any loss for payment and satisfaction in full or upon sale or other acquisition of the property by the beneficiary action full or upon sale or other acquisition of the property by the beneficiary after shall be specific the up thatters of facts shall be conclusively interface and the shall be specific threads a security for a fact the services in the paragraph of the statistical security from the services in the paragraph of the services in the security of the services in the paragraph of the services in the security of the services in the security during the performance of these trusts is such as property located thereon. Using the performance of the services and property located by this deel and you personal property located thereon. Using the performance of the security is and the security is and the security is and the security is a secure of the secure of the

39-01121 36428

Vol. 1 84 Page 7693

this is to CERTIFY that on this 4th		UL COL	.AT
Notary Public. in and for said county	May	n named	
Oden R. Bernand sto	ite, personally appeared the milli	, 19. 84 before me it	
to me personally been determined a	nd Rita J. Bernard	n named	đ, c
they	vidual S named i		
they estimative known to be the identical indi executed the same freely and volunt IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto	Tilly for all	uted the fotogoing in the	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have been	any for the uses and purposes the	rein expressed	that
a nore nereunio	set my hand and affixed my note	uted the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me t rein expressed. rrial seal the day and year last above written.	mai
しん 単位 ひたいなん 多い	inter a my note	that seal the day and year last site	
		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
(SEAL)		raid A face	
	Notary Publi My com-	ic for Oregon	
	My commissi	ion expires: 4/24/85	
L		(1º 110)	
Loan No. <u>39-01121</u>			
		CT - 7	7
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON	ł
I INUSI DEED	1	County of AKlamath ss.	1
	1	Antamath	ļ
			- 1
		I certify that the within instrument was received for record and the	
		was received for record on the 8th.	1
	(00)	day of Manual Manual And the 8th	1
	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED	at 2:44° clock PM., and recorded in book M84	1
TO Grantor	FOR RECORDING	in book M84 P.M., and recorded	l
KLAMATH EIRST FEDER	LABEL IN COUN.	in book M84 on page 7693 Record of Mortgages of acid C	
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS	TIES WHERE	Record of Mortgages of said County.	
AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	USED.)	county.	1
Benofician		Witness my hand and and and	1
Aiter Recording Return To:		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	l
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS		Wene 7	1
		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	1
		A CLERK	l.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		County Clerk	
Legon 97601	Fee: \$8.00	By 1Am Cm, 1	i I
	ψ0.00		
		Deputy	
REQU	EST FOR FULL RECONVEY		
Τ. Ι	TOLL RECONVEY	ANCE	
	ed only when obligations have b		
TO: William Sisemore,, Trustee		oon paid.	
The understand in the last			
have been fully paid and satisfied W	Ill indebtodage		
pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of the direction of the statute of t	scied, on payment is	going trust double the	
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of a have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are dire pursuant to statte, to cancel all evidences of indebted trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the same.	ess secured by said trust days sur	going trust deed. All sums secured by soid trust deed ms owing to you under the terms of sold trust deed	
	parties designated by the terms of	ich are delivered to you berautith	
have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are dir pursuant to statt.te, to cancel all evidences of indebtedn trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the same.		but trust deed the estate now held by your with said	
		-) 0m201 m0	
	Klamath First I	Federal Savings & Loan Association, Beneficiary	
DATED:		oderal bavings & Loan Association Banatict	
	hu	i ekireliciary	

by.

. 19

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal the day and year first above written. УĒ

required by law.
7. After default and any time prior to five days before the date set by the Trustee for the Trustee's sale, the grantor or other person so the obligations secured there will find the obligation of the trust deed and the obligation secured there is of the obligation and trust expenses actually incurred in enforcing the terms of the obligation and trustee's and attorney's fees not then be, due had be default occurred and they cure the default.
6. After the lapse of such time as may then be required by law?
7. After the lapse of such time as may then be required by law?
7. After the lapse of default occurred and they cure the default.
6. After the lapse of such time as may then be required by law?
8. After the lapse of default and place the order as he may deform the such order as he lapse of such time as may then be required by the following trustee shall sell said notice of default and place to require a such the such order as he may default and the such order as he may default and the such order as he may default and the first as the time of sale, the such or default and place the default.
9. Such as the such of the bighest bidder for cash, in lawful mission there are such the and place of sale and from time to time thereafter may postpone the sale by public another and the such the and place of sale and from time to time thereafter may postpone the sale by public another and the sale by public another the sale by public another the sale by public another and the sale by public another the sale by public another and the sale by public another anoth

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this 4th day of

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath Ss

a service cnarge.
6. Time is of the essence of this instrument and upon default by the structure payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in performance of any mediately due and payable by delivery to the trustee of writtee motice of default duly filed for record. Upon delivery of sain indeite the trustee that cause to be the beneficiary shall deposit with the trustee this tote default and place of sale and give notice thereby, whereupon the rustees of all promiseory trustees shall fix the time and place of sale and give notice thereof as then required by law.

5. The grantor shall notify beneficiary in writing of any sale or con-tract for sale of the above described property and furnish beneficiary on a form supplied it with such personal information concerning the purchaser as a service charge.

4. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and profits or the proceeds of fire and other insurance pol-leices or compastion or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the applications or release thereof, as aforesaid, shall not cure or waive any de-such notice.

12. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of, and binds all parties hureto, their heirs, legatees devisees, administrators, executors, successors and pleugee, of the mote secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary cullus gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and the singular humber in-cludes the plural.

Suna

J. BERNARD EISTREOL (SEAL)

: .

ODEN R. BERNARD

RITA

Proper appointment of the success there. I. Truster accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknow-ledged is made a public record, as provided by law. The trustee is not obligated any action or proceeding in which the granutor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by the trustee.

orea or to mis successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 10. For any reason permitted by law, the beneficiary may from time to successor trustee, successors to any trustee named herein, or to any successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all the vested with all and duties confirmed hereinder. Upon and trustee herein and or appointed hereinder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be used with all the vested with all the by the beneficiary, outlaining reference to the strust deed and its place of county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of the proper appointment of the successor trustee.

and the beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 9. When the Trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, the trustee shall apply the proceeds of the trustee's sale as follows: (1) To the expenses of the sale factuating the compassion of the trustee, and a trust deed. (3) to the attorney. (2) To the obligation secured by the interests of the trustee in the trust deed as the interests appears in the order of their priority. (4) The surplus, if any, to the grantor of the trust deed or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

nouncement at the time fixed by the preceding perposence. The true shall deliver to the purchaser his deed in form as required by law, covering the pro-recitals in the deed of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proved at the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee but including the grantor and the beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

. (SEAL)